Fluid admitted Air,Water(conditional**)
0~0.9MPa
-100 kPa
0~60°C
0~150 psi
-29.5 in.Hg
32~140°F
Service pressure range

Features
Specification
Model Designation(Example)
Model
Tube O.D.
φD
Orifice
(φ mm)
R
R1/8 8
48.5
68.5
78.5
64.5
74.5
58.5
44.5
54.5
26.5
59
45
28
34
5.3
A B L E
11
R1/4 11 --
φP mass
(g)
POC 8-01-L40
POC 8-01-L50
88.5
98.5
108.5
58.5
68.5
118.5
78.5
88.5
84.5
94.5
52.5
62.5
104.5
114.5
72.5
82.5
8
51
56
47
58
62
68
68
78
POC 8-01-L80
POC 8-01-L90
POC 8-01-L60
POC 8-01-L70
POC 8-01-L100
POC 8-01-L110
POC 8-02-L70
POC 8-02-L80
POC 8-02-L50
POC 8-02-L60
POC
LONG TYPE
B
E